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Education:

ArtCenter College of Design - Pasadena, California
Environmental Design - Bachelor of Sience

Berlin Study Abroad
Future of Work / Co-working Space Design

Recognitions:

Skills:

ArtCenter College of Design - Pasadena, California
Student Gallery - Bowers & Wilkins Exhibition

ArtCenter College of Design - Pasadena, California
Student Gallery - Muji Boutique Hotel

Pomona Valley Art Association - Pomona, California
Third Place - charcoal

ACF LA County Fair - Pomona, California
First Place - scratch board

Pomona Valley Art Association - Pomona, California
Second Place - color pencil

Software: Analog:

Autodesk 3ds Max Model Making

Rhinoceros Shop Tools / Machinery
Vray Laser Cutting
AutoCAD 3D Printing

SolidWorks CNC

Keyshot Simple sodering
Adobe lllustrator Vacuum form

Adobe Indesign
Adobe Photoshop
Adobe Aftereffect
Adobe Primiere Pro

2017 - Present

2019

FA2018

SU2017

2016

2015

2012

Languages:

English (native)
Mandarin (native)



