

## **Education:**

ArtCenter College of Design - Pasadena, California Environmental Design - Bachelor of Sience	2017 - Present
Berlin Study Abroad  Future of Work / Co-working Space Design	2019

## Recognitions:

ArtCenter College of Design - Pasadena, California Student Gallery - Bowers & Wilkins Exhibition	FA2018
ArtCenter College of Design - Pasadena, California  Student Gallery - Muji Boutique Hotel	SU2017
Pomona Valley Art Association - Pomona, California  Third Place - charcoal	2016
ACF LA County Fair - Pomona, California  First Place - scratch board	2015
Pomona Valley Art Association - Pomona, California  Second Place - color pencil	2012

## Skills:

Software:	Analog:	Languages:
Autodesk 3ds Max Rhinoceros Vray AutoCAD SolidWorks Keyshot Adobe Illustrator Adobe Indesign Adobe Photoshop Adobe Aftereffect Adobe Primiere Pro	Model Making Shop Tools / Machinery Laser Cutting 3D Printing CNC Simple sodering Vacuum form	English (native) Mandarin (native)